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Startnr.
2M
™
32M
1T1M
16M
™
6M
8M
12M
3M
oM
17M
26M
23M
22M
4M
30M
24M
15M
21M
33M
14M
39M
18M
19M

Bruttozeit
21:51,66
21:55,64
21:58,65
22:04,60
22:35,70
22:41,56
22:43,79
22:53,06
22:59,45
23:03,03
23:12,95
23:27,17
23:34,98
23:36,22
23:37,01
23:37,82
23:38,32
23:39,99
23:46,18
23:58,19
23:59,04
23:59,19
24:42,13
24:45,73
24:49,76

YWC Vertical U20 Men
Teilnehmer
Debertolis Hermann
Raybaud Jules
Briley Griffin
Scarinzi Marcello
Wolf Silvano

Taufer Leonardo Vincenzo

Pharisa Mathieu
Robin-saje Eliott
Pasquier Lucas

Canovi Erik
Compagnoni Simone
Livache Yann

Zanelli Giulio

Lehner Arnaud
Mottini Edoardo
Palmitjavila Dourdet Max
Bettoli Cesare Peter
Tonietti Oscar
Casanovas Reina Marc
Cognaud Edgar
Gaspari Andrea

Utzeri Martino

Perez Archilla Teo
Cervellin Robin

Hoffmann Esteban

Kategorie
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

Land
ITA
FRA
USA
ITA
AUT
ITA
SUl
FRA
SUl
ITA
ITA
SuUl
ITA
Sul
ITA
AND
ITA
ITA
AND
FRA
ITA
ITA
ESP
FRA
FRA


https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219546
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219577
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219556
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219561
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219552
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219551
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219553
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219557
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219548
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219554
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219562
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219571
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219568
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219567
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219549
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219575
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219569
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219560
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219566
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219578
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219559
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219584
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219563
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219564
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31
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37
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39
40

Quelle: Time2win

29M
28M
5M

37M
35M
25M
10M
31M
20M
13M
40M
38M
34M
27M
36M

24:50,21
25:04,17
25:08,90
25:09,39
25:16,88
25:20,12
25:26,71
25:35,49
25:38,22
25:41,30
26:09,24
27:47,78
27:59,65
28:03,57
28:41,55

Alvarez Del Val Gael
Zaldua Elortza Elur
Pritrznik Maj

Jost David

Weber Mahe
Bouquet Des Chaux Arthur
Mariaux Quentin
Caban Timo

Kloda Wojciech
Naudi Rubio Miquel
Kars Emirhan
Steiner Sebastian
Hubac Marko
Nenadal Ondrej
Kaburtu Emirhan

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

ESP
ESP
SLO
GER
SUI
FRA
SUI
SVK
POL
AND
TUR
AUT
SVK
CZE
TUR
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https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219550
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219582
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219580
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219570
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219555
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219576
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219565
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219558
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219585
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219583
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219579
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219572
https://time2win.at/event/539/results/219581

